CHURCH
1. Houlton, First Baptist
46 Court Street
PO Box 960
Houlton 04730
Tel: 532-3196

2. Houlton, Military Street
307 Military Street
PO Box 517
Houlton 04730
Tel: 532-2783

3. Island Falls United Baptist™®
64 Cleaves Street
PO Box 6
Island Falls 04747
Tel: 463-2224

4. Littleton United Baptist
1395 US Highway 1
Littleton 04730
Tel: 538-9534

5. New Limerick Baptist
3 Old Station Road
New Limerick 04761

6. Oakfield Baptist
PO Box 126
Oakfield 04763
Tel: 757-8266

South Aroostook Association

PASTOR
Mark Lunn

David Meyer

Ben Greene

Steven Straubel

Raymod Gough

Scott Seiler

BEGAN
2018

2025

2008

1997

2014

2019

CLERK
Kerry Bagley

Robert Nuccio

Keith Mackenzie

Tabetha Tuttle

Rhonda Foster

Marty Randles



