

## South Aroostook Association

<b>CHURCH</b>	<b>PASTOR</b>	<b>BEGAN</b>	<b>CLERK</b>
1. Houlton, First Baptist 46 Court Street PO Box 960 Houlton 04730 Tel: 532-3196	Mark Lunn	2018	Kerry Bagley
2. Houlton, Military Street 307 Military Street PO Box 517 Houlton 04730 Tel: 532-2783	David Meyer	2025	Robert Nuccio
3. Island Falls United Baptist* 64 Cleaves Street PO Box 6 Island Falls 04747 Tel: 463-2224	Ben Greene	2008	Keith Mackenzie
4. Littleton United Baptist 1395 US Highway 1 Littleton 04730 Tel: 538-9534	Steven Straubel	1997	Tabetha Tuttle
5. New Limerick Baptist 3 Old Station Road New Limerick 04761	Raymod Gough	2014	Rhonda Foster
6. Oakfield Baptist PO Box 126 Oakfield 04763 Tel: 757-8266	Scott Seiler	2019	Marty Randles